Technical Data N C3
Accuracy class 0.03 0.02 %
Minimum dead load Emin 0 0 % Emax
Rated capacity Emax s. table s. table
Safe overload EU 150 150 % Emax
Destructive load Ed > 300 > 300 % Emax
Minimum LC verification interval vmin = Emax/Y Y - 6,000
Rated output (1kg, 2kg, 3kg) Cn 1 - mV/V

blue, (-) meas./LC out
screen
Order information
Type Order number Type Order number Max. capacity (1mV/V) Max. capacity (2mV/V)
MP40/10 N 9408 800 40101 1kg
MP40/20 N 9408 800 40201 2kg
MP40/30 N 9408 800 40301 3kg
MP40/60 N 9408 800 40601 MP40/60 C3 9408 800 40607 6kg
MP40/11 N 9408 800 40111 MP40/11 C3 9408 800 40117 10kg
MP40/16 N 9408 800 40161 MP40/16 C3 9408 800 40167 15kg
MP40/21 N 9408 800 40211 MP40/21 C3 9408 800 40217 20kg
MP40/31 N 9408 800 40311 MP40/31 C3 9408 800 40317 30kg
Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Printed in Germany.
n/sart • C